9/14/2021

CLENDENINS

Inventory subject to prior sale.

Plant

CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard

Species
Basswood
Basswood
Basswood
Basswood
Hickory
Hickory
Hickory
Hickory
Hickory
Hickory
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar
Poplar

Thck Grade

4/4 #1 Common
4/4 #2 Common
5/4 Prime

5/4 #2 Common
4/4 Prime

4/4 #1 Common
4/4 #2 Common
4/4 #3 Common
4/4 #3 Common
4/4 #3 Common
4/4 Prime

4/4 Prime

4/4 Prime

4/4 Prime

4/4 Prime

4/4 Prime

4/4 #1 Common
4/4 #1 Common
4/4 #2 Common
4/4 #3 Common
4/4 Select

4/4 Select

4/4 Select

5/4 Prime

5/4 Prime

5/4 #1 Common
5/4 #2 Common
5/4 #3 Common
6/4 Prime

6/4 Prime

6/4 #1 Common
6/4 #2 Common
8/4 Prime

8/4 Prime

8/4 Prime

8/4 Prime

8/4 #1 Common
8/4 #2 Common

Width
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
8/W
7.0-8.0
R/W
12/W
R/W
6.0-7.0
7.0-7.5
8.0-9.0
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
10/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
10/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
10/W
6.0-6.5
8.0-8.5
R/W
R/W

Length BF

R/L Call for available
R/L Call for available
R/L Call for available
R/L 3561

R/L Call for available
R/L Call for available
R/L 7064

R/L Call for available
R/L Call for available
R/L 7267

R/L 6215

R/L Call for available
R/L 3887

R/L 8114

R/L Call for available
R/L 5137

R/L 48875

R/L 10690

R/L 57996

R/L 8514

R/L 7108

6 ft 6758

7 ft Call for available
R/L 44046

R/L 15792

R/L 37293

R/L 37677

R/L 8014

R/L 41890

R/L 22442

R/L 25468

R/L 3881

R/L Call for available
R/L 5164

R/L 8723

R/L 5044

R/L 54637

R/L 6469



CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard

Poplar
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
Red Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak

8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4

Select R/W
Prime R/W
Prime 10/W
Prime 12/W
Prime R/W
Prime R/W
Prime 5.5-8.5
Prime 6.0-7.5
Prime 8.0-8.5
#1 Common R/W
#2 Common R/W
#3 Common R/W
#3 Common R/W
Select R/W
Prime R/W
Prime 12/W
Prime R/W
Prime R/W
#1 Common R/W
#2 Common R/W
#2 Common R/W
#3 Common R/W
#3 Common R/W
Select R/W
Select R/W
Prime R/W
Prime 10/W
Prime R/W
#1 Common R/W
#2 Common R/W
#3 Common R/W
#3 Common and BetiR/W
Prime 10/W
Prime R/W
Prime R/W
Prime R/W
Prime R/W
Prime 6.0-6.5
Prime 7.0-7.5
Prime 8.0-9.0
Prime R/W
#1 Common R/W
#2 Common R/W
#3 Common R/W
#3 Common R/W

7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
6 ft
R/L
R/L
8 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
6 ft
7 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
11/12 ft
13/16 ft
8 ft
9/10 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L

Call for available
45202

Call for available
Call for available
3688

Call for available
23812

3749

Call for available
59218

24634

3934

Call for available
3419

46041

16344

41538

Call for available
39270

8364

3495

18780

4857

7736

11137

76566

34247

Call for available
44600

38743

7130

Call for available
Call for available
13145

20632

6841

7637

Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
Call for available
41461

42304

32565

3420



CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard

White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
White Oak
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine

4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4

#3 Common
#3 Common
#3 Common
#3 Common
#3 Common

10/W
9/W
6.0-7.0
7.0-8.0
8.0-9.0

#3 Common and BetiR/W

Select
Select
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common
Select
Select
#3 Common
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
#1 Common
#2 Common
#3 Common
Select
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime
#1 Common
#1 Common
#1 Common
#1 Common
#1 Common
#1 Common
#2 Common

R/W
R/W
10/W
R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W

R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W
R/W

R/W
10.0-10.5
12.0-12.5
4.0-4.5
6.0-6.5
8.0-8.5
10.0-10.5
12.0-12.5
4.0-4.5
6.0-6.5
8.0-8.5
R/W
10.0-10.5
12.0-12.5
4.0-4.5
6.0-6.5
8.0-8.5
R/W

R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L

6 ft

7 ft
R/L
11/12 ft
13/16 ft
8 ft
9/10 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L

6 ft

7 ft
R/L
11/12 ft
13/16 ft
7/8 ft
9/10 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L

6 ft
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L
R/L

Call for available
7009

35864

13004

Call for available
10051

3736

5019

Call for available
9445

10507

15406

18034

Call for available
17989

18830

16275

4342

15425

Call for available
Call for available
10174

4445

9091

15711

5352

Call for available
Call for available
7843

Call for available
10041

4778

54374

3990

Call for available
8015

Call for available
16866

Call for available
4024

3693

15795

44775

35679

Call for available



CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard
CLC Lumber Co Yard

Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine
Yellow Pine

4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
5/4

#2 Common 10.0-10.5 R/L
#2 Common 12.0-12.5 R/L
#2 Common 4.0-4.5 R/L
#2 Common 6.0-6.5 R/L
#2 Common 8.0-8.5 R/L
#3 Common and BetiR/W R/L

#3 Common and BetiR/W R/L

5733

4539

5993

5532

42326

Call for available
Call for available
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