## CLENDENINO

## Inventory subject to prior sale.

	inventory subject to prior sule.						
Plant	Species	Thck	Grade	Width	Length	BF	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Basswood	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Basswood	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Basswood	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Basswood	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	3561	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Hickory	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Hickory	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Hickory	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	7064	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Hickory	4/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Hickory	4/4	#3 Common	8/W	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Hickory	4/4	#3 Common	7.0-8.0	R/L	7267	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	6215	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	3887	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	Prime	6.0-7.0	R/L	8114	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	Prime	7.0-7.5	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	Prime	8.0-9.0	R/L	5137	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	48875	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	10690	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	57996	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	8514	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	Select	R/W	R/L	7108	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	6758	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	44046	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	5/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	15792	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	37293	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	37677	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	5/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	8014	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	6/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	41890	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	6/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	22442	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	6/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	25468	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	6/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	3881	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	8/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	5164	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	8/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	8723	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	8/4	Prime	8.0-8.5	R/L	5044	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	8/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	54637	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	8/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	6469	

CLC Lumber Co Yard	Poplar	8/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	, R/W	R/L	45202
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	12/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	3688
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	5.5-8.5	R/L	23812
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	6.0-7.5	, R/L	3749
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	Prime	8.0-8.5	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	59218
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	#2 Common	r/W	R/L	24634
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	3934
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	#3 Common	r/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	4/4	Select	r/W	, 6 ft	3419
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	, 5/4	Prime	r/W	R/L	46041
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	Prime	, 12/W	, R/L	16344
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	8 ft	41538
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	39270
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	8364
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	3495
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	18780
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	4857
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	7736
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	5/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	11137
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	76566
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	8/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	34247
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	8/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	44600
CLC Lumber Co Yard		8/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	38743
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	8/4	#3 Common	, R/W	, R/L	7130
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Red Oak	8/4	#3 Common and Bet	-	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Prime	10/W	, R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	, 4/4	Prime	R/W	, 11/12 ft	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	13/16 ft	
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	8 ft	6841
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	9/10 ft	7637
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Prime	7.0-7.5	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Prime	8.0-9.0	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	41461
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	42304
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	32565
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	3420
220 23561 00 1010	21 Oun	٠, ٠		,	• • , =	•

CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	#3 Common	10/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	#3 Common	9/W	R/L	7009
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	, 4/4	#3 Common	6.0-7.0	, R/L	35864
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	#3 Common	7.0-8.0	R/L	13004
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	#3 Common	8.0-9.0	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	#3 Common and Be	ti R/W	R/L	10051
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	3736
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	4/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	5019
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	Prime	10/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	11/12 ft	9445
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	13/16 ft	10507
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	8 ft	15406
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	9/10 ft	18034
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	Prime	R/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	17989
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	18830
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	16275
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	4342
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	5/4	Select	R/W	7 ft	15425
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	6/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	11/12 ft	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	13/16 ft	10174
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	7/8 ft	4445
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	8/4	Prime	R/W	9/10 ft	9091
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	8/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	15711
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	8/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	5352
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	8/4	#3 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	White Oak	8/4	Select	R/W	6 ft	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	10.0-10.5	R/L	7843
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	12.0-12.5	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	4.0-4.5	R/L	10041
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	4778
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	8.0-8.5	R/L	54374
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	10.0-10.5	R/L	3990
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	12.0-12.5	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	4.0-4.5	R/L	8015
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	6.0-6.5	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	Prime	8.0-8.5	R/L	16866
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#1 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#1 Common	10.0-10.5	-	4024
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#1 Common	12.0-12.5		3693
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#1 Common	4.0-4.5	R/L	15795
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#1 Common	6.0-6.5	R/L	44775
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#1 Common	8.0-8.5	R/L	35679
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#2 Common	R/W	R/L	Call for available

CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#2 Common	10.0-10.5	R/L	5733
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#2 Common	12.0-12.5	R/L	4539
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#2 Common	4.0-4.5	R/L	5993
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#2 Common	6.0-6.5	R/L	5532
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	4/4	#2 Common	8.0-8.5	R/L	42326
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	5/4	#3 Common and Be	tt R/W	R/L	Call for available
CLC Lumber Co Yard	Yellow Pine	5/4	#3 Common and Be	tt R/W	R/L	Call for available